Research Data by I	Executive Nar Mobile No.:	estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100 nc: folk for found 97/797 2338 registered with us as a g data. He/She has been authori, per project specific Assignment	freelance supplier for zed to collect Market etter Reference No:		reelancer
Location: De Liv	Mobile No: 8	Valid From: /////74 to 6/ 9393)4965 Address: This Auth pplier to facilitate in his/her assignme	12/19 Job Fieldwork		
				(Card Holde	r's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Tuil House Address Balla Sector 33 houry Avaidabad	ok kumar bgark ara	Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CCC Reate 2 Plu Fieldwork Location: Della	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 6/10	0:	2023-0540
detail at the project briefing	which you had at	with you regarding the assignment per ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned			
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlise		auast - with	Pelli'	6	6550/-
numbers/quantity through the device as communicated at the above sassignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employm without showing any reason ther	evice handed over is sent directly in tated briefing. It any further refugursue any othe ent in the Compa- eof.	and end on	in complete quantity a cation should be alway may result in non-acc ot an employment but a for any other person the Company reserves it	and data be synces in active and Coreptance and materials and materials and that no reason is right to terminate the synchronic and that and the synchronic and the s	ed on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for late your assignment
Data Chulan					
Date: Chuly			Signed in the prese	A . /	7 1 +
Name of signee:	oK?		1) Witness Name:		94/792,820
			Contact number: Signature:		ashis-
Signature:	1		2) Witness Name:		000
811			Contact number	:	
			Signature:	Arter	

From Name of the Freelancer: - Turlok Kunar Address: - Ballabgarh Sector 33 havya	na f	avid ab	ad				
Mobile No: - 899 93749	0 0					_	
Customer's Name & Address	В	For Com	mercial Use	2:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.		1000000					
		Bill No: Date: Freelance	0/12/79 er Code: A	WOELF	2023-05	40	
Towards my Charges/F	ees agai	nst Assign	nment/s sta	ated below	:		
Job No: 202407114		inal Assignm nber and Da		Revised / Number	Assignment and Date	Quantity Amount Payable	and
Job Title: all Proter Plus							
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Delli	_						
Fees for Assignment		-		1			
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges	1 Y	14 4 2 7					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		Askar I	1.44				
3- Main interview -	13 -12	1 44 3	17 - 18 17 V				
4- Main interview-	- 1 2 %		1.42				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Othe (Specify)	ers	6	550/-		3300	1-	
Other Fees/Charges				_			
Supervision Charges	17 146	467.15					14
Executive Name: Rodli be found							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX1793 /	astu	m					
Totals	0						
	ask Code	Amoun	t: 2 本选 强	3300	1-		
A) rees to rassignment.	ask cour	H (170-346	C. Secretary	3000			
20240 7119		A		Shirt Commence	6.00		
B) Supervision Charges		Amoun		地方人员 。18	# 25 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		
	Gra	and Total	(A + B) fo	r Net Pay	ment		_
Rupees in Words: Tree Harry	fla	00 /	· dren	1 se	Del 1.		
		mary	juice	1			
	00-000000000000000000000000000000000000		Quantity				
Job No Segment Centre Co	Data ollection Type	Quantity Synched, Submitte	Rejected by IQC	Invoic Quanti Accepte	y Farlier	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
7119 Quart Delli of	Elge	6	0	6	0	0	6
mnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the post pank Account Number is: CPVPT 3683 Post post pank Account Name:	k kuna	Benefici Benefici	ary Bank	Name:			and conditions.
OE 773300170033	21 18				DIL D	0	
(ritok)	(A)	47		<	Bill Checked		d On:
(Signature & Date) Apr	proved I	16		1			

	market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Executive Name: Foodbila form	Phase III, Okhla Industrial 110020	PIC of the fr	eclancer
	Detri Date of Iss Location: Della	and collecting data. He/She has been autorited Xcel as per project specific Assignments and collecting data. He/She has been autorited Xcel as per project specific Assignments as a Valid From: \(\frac{1}{2/2}\frac{1}{2}\	ent Letter Reference No: 6/12/29 Job Fieldwork		
				(Card Holder	r's Signature)
		Assignment let	er		
The state of the s	Freelancer Name Soni House Address Badut Mirrun meerut Rudesh 2505	Road Whay Job No: 2024 07114 Job Title: CCC Pratein Fieldwork Location: De	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 6/12	D:	2024-0702
		ssion we had with you regarding the assignment tich you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees as mention			
***************************************	Data Collection Type	Segment - Cente	er	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	offere	Quart - 11	with selli	6	@550/
t t a a a fir pow	that data collected in the device is sommunicated at the above states signment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to put ermanent/temporary employmen ithout showing any reason thereo	rice handed over to you for the data collection sent directly into the secured server. The devicted briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed school further reference/intimation to you. This ursue any other vocation of your choice or t in the Company shall be entertained in future.	ce location should be alway edule may result in non-ac- is not an employment bu work for any other personer. The Company reserves in	and data be syn- ys in active and o ceptance and m it merely an ass in, and that no it its right to termi	ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live tay to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for inate your assignment
	ate: 1/4/29		Signed in the prese		41.1
Na	me of signee: Soniyo	y.	1) Witness Name:		When Prod
	O	-1	Contact number Signature:	r:	97/7972838
Sign	nature: Canillal		2) Witness Name:		100
	nature: Soniya		Contact number	er:	
			Signature:		

Customer's Name & Addr	ess	BILL For (Commercial Us	se:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA M	latrix PVT. LTD.	Bill N Date Free!	lo: 6/12/29 ancer Code: /	mrDECF 20	124 -0	702	
	Towards my Charges/Fees	against Ass	signment/s st	tated below:			
Job No: 202407114	-	Original Assi Number and	gnment	Revised Ass Number an		Quantity Amount Payable	and
Job Title: CCC Read	Delli						
Fees for Assignment					Amous	.+	
Data Collection Type & Segme	nt	Quantity	Rate		Amour	10	
1- Briefing charges		and the	1 1 1 1 1				
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	isting		10.	2	2 /		3 8
3- Main interview -		6	@550	3	300/		
4- Main interview-	7.54.		Land of			1000	
5- Moderation/Transla (Specify)	ation/Transcription/Others					3.4	3 3
Other Fees/Charges		The state of the state of	- Stephisty	and the state of t		1000	
Supervision Charges		4 354 M	S. 1962-1969	的 "你是我们的			
executive Name: Fuel	yla forwat	, _					
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX/7 93 Ad	M2					
otals	/						
Fees for Assignment	Job No Task	Code Amo	ount: -	3300 /	_		
	201404114						
Company Changes	201407114	Amo	ount: -	107 A.M.	Mac No.	L N	
Supervision Charges		Consul Tel	-1 (A + D) 6	or Not Daymo	nt		
	- 10 12 N W	- 1	al (A T B) I	or Net Payme	1		
pees in Words: There	Shaujurd The		undro	of ger	pes 1		
	S	ummary	У		Т		
	Do	ta Quan	Quantity Rejected	Invoice	Quantity Paid in Earlier	Quantity Paid in this	Quantity Payable in Subsequen Invoices
ssignment Number Job No	Segment Centre Collect Typ	be Submi	ed/ by ide	Accepted	Invoices	Invoice	
vicement Number	l l Da	tion Synch				this	Subse

Research Data by Mark	registered with registered with decollecting data. He/She has been et Xcel as per project specific Asse: /////4 Valid From: ////////////////////////////////////	en authorized to colle signment Letter. Refe <u>y</u> to <u>//////</u> Job :: This Authority Card is	ect Market erence No: Fieldwork	(Card Holder	's Signature)
	Assignmen	nt letter			
Freelancer Name Kaisha House Address 7-554/1/	Job No: 202407 (1) Job Title: CCC Pro Fieldwork Location:	teis flus Pelli	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 6/12/2	MYDELI 4	F-2023-80/7
stail at the amaignt bringing why	sion we had with you regarding the ass ich you had attended on. ssignment and other associated fees as				
Data Collection Type	Segment -	Center	_ \	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire	Quart -	roseth Dels	y 1	6	@ 650/-
t data collected in the device is communicated at the above sta- ignment in part/full without a clancer, and you are free to p manent/temporary employment thout showing any reason there	is start from an entertained and considerable wice handed over to you for the data of sent directly into the secured server. I ated briefing. Non-Compliance of agrany further reference/intimation to yoursue any other vocation of your chart in the Company shall be entertained of.	the device location sho reed schedule may resu ou. This is not an emp noice or work for any d in future. The Compa	alt in non-accep bloyment but nother person, on reserves its	otance and ma nerely an ass and that no r right to termin	ny to rejection of the ignment to you as a equest from you for nate your assignment
a. 6/14/49		Signed i	n the presen	ce of:	
e. U//*/-/	ia Sigh	1) Witn	ess Name:	fuel	lile fow at
Van Mo		Cont	act number:	gen	97/797 2836
ne of signee: Kenish		Sign	ature:		(hora
ne of signee: Kansh			iess Name:		
ne of signee: Konst		e-e-v. An analysis			
ne of signee: Koulder	-	Cont	tact number:		
ne of signee: Kenish		Cont	tact number:		

From Name Addres	of the Fre	elancer:-	Kaish	- 81291 + mg	ie, la	sel o	uge	2			
Mobile	No:-	2011510	067			BIL	L				
								mmercial U	Jse:		
To: MA 17, Okhla Ph.: +91-1	ner's Nam ARKET XO Industrial Es 11-42343500 AECM50860	CEL DAT tate Phase –)	A MATR:				Freela	6/12/2 4 incer Code:	MYDECF	2023 0	0/7
			Towards	my Char	ges/Fee	sagain	st Ass	ignment/ss	stated below:		
Job No:	2024	07114				Orig Nu	jinal As imber a	signment and Date	Revised As Number	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title	: (()	Pro	ten	Elus							
	Locations	·	selli.								
	Assigni					_	22		1	Amount	
	lection Ty		gment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Allount	
	riefing cha										
2- Re	cruitment	/Contact/	Listing								
	ain intervie								-		
4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-									
	oderation/ pecify)			ption/Othe	ers						
Other Fe	es/Chai	ges					,	1.0	-	20.0	/_
	on Charges						6	650		3900	/
	e Name										
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:							
Totals											
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Am	ount:-			
3) Supervi	sion Char	ies		2024071	14			ount:-	3900		
) Supervi	Sien energ	,			G	rand '	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	,
upees in \	Words:	Thre	e y	Langus		ize	-	rdred	ouf t	s orly	1—
						Sui	mma	ry			
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity S			y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidint Invoice	Subsequent
Number	202904114	Mart	All'	Type	6		0	-	6	0	6
	20270114	order)	0000					- 121 121 121 121 121 - 12		no with all terms of	and conditions
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: / ount Nam	ie: Ka	(both sides of 1392. 1392. 1392. 2522.	jngh		d correct	Renef	ny beliefs and I agro iciary Bank Na iciary IFSC Coo	me: Uzupa	n Baakot NO91725
&0E		1					1174	7	Bill	Received On	:
_8	1	John				luc	1/4/	71	- Pill	Checked &	Cleared On:
	BUIL						//		Bil	Checkes	Cicarat

market <u>x</u> cel		ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phas Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100: c: Rodhika fowat 97/7972838		PIC of the free	lancer
Research Data by M	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: /////	registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Legy Valid From: [////// to 6///2 2 Roddess: This Authorplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Market etter. Reference No: L/29 Job Fieldwork brity Card is issued on		
				(Card Holder	s Signature)
		Assignment letter		1. 100.00	2023 -018
Freclancer Name K House Address Hihi Jair hahal of Sita Rech (30 Delhi - 1100	-15-19 val	Job No: 202 407119 Job Title: CCC Rooter flux Fieldwork Location: Della	Reference No Date: ///2		2023 010
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the dis	cussion we had	with you regarding the assignment pe attended on. Id other associated fees as mentioned	ertaining to the captioned hereunder, on the terms	and conditions	nentioned
Data Collection Typ)e	Segment - Center	3.	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire		Quart- north	Oelli'	6	6650
(7) (7)					
ata collected in the device mmunicated at the above ment in part/full withon ncer, and you are free to ment/temporary employ ut showing any reason the	e device handed be is sent directly e stated briefing out any further r to pursue any o ment in the Con hereof.	and end on	sk in complete quantity location should be alwa alle may result in non-act not an employment buork for any other person The Company reserves	and data be syn- ys in active and of ceptance and m at merely an ass on, and that no s its right to termi	GPS be captured ay to rejection of signment to you request from you nate your assign
: 6/12/29			Signed in the pres	sence of:	
			1) Witness Name	,	
	b		Contact number	er: 9	7179728
e of signee: Kið			Signature:		fishy
e of signee: Kio			2) Witness Name		/
ture: Kud			Contact numb	er:	
			Contact numb	er:	
				er:	

Mobile No: - 7 8	47	, , 2 2	3	BIL			Ja Ja o I			
Customer's Name & To: MARKET XCEL D	Address ATA Matr	ix PVT. LTD.				nercial Use	::			
					Bill No: Date: Freelance	12/14 Code: N	1XDELF ZOZ	3-018	2	734 2
		Towards m	y Charges/Fee	s again	st Assign	nent/s sta	ated below:			
Job No: 202 40}1		Tomarao	,	Origin	nal Assignme per and Date	ent	Revised Ass Number and	_	Quantity Amount Payable	and
		n Rtu							Payable	
Fieldwork Locations: Me		Pelli								
Fees for Assignme	- 1			1						J. K. EV.
Data Collection Type &	Segment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amour	nt	
1- Briefing charges	s		1.15111	iciti	11	1				
2- Recruitment/Co	ntact/Lis	ting	Lagreta .		4. 1	Parl No.			-	
3- Main interview -			The Light	11 15 15			1			-15 6
4- Main interview-			1.1.7.835			-61	The state of			
5- Moderation/T (Specify)		ion/Transc	ription/Others						. Section	7.8 7.1
Other Fees/Charges						-			1	
Supervision Charges	The state of the s	Will Ti			6	650	14533	3900	1-	·
xecutive Name:										
IC Employee ID: Date:	Signatu	ıre:								-
otals										
) Fees for Assignment		Job	No Tas	k Code	Amoun				1,117	A 177 1 1 1
Curantisian Charges	THE.	2.2	4.9/14		Amoun	t:- 3	9001	1000		
Supervision Charges		202	407114	Gra	and Total	-	or Net Payme	nt		
	11 14000	H F4-12-78-13	S. J. S. KILLING	The s	- 15	vi in ide	4.6.2.12.5.6	was simple	W. 17	
ipees in Words:	36	管理学					A CONTRACTOR	11/11/11		
market sections and										
The state of the s			;	Sum	mary					
	Job No	Segment	Centre Col	Data lection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	and	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequen Invoices
Assignment Number			Centre Col	Data lection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen
Assignment Number	20290	quart	Centre Col	Data lection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	20290	quart	Centre Col	Data lection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen Invoices
Assignment Number	20290 7119	Quart	Centre Col	Data lection Type	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted Accepted	Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number mnly declare the information of the part of the	Zozgo 7/19 on mentioner is: 1 nt Name	occart med herein (b	Centre Col	Data Election Type Cline age) is tr	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted Set of my beliefs Name:	Paid in Earlier Invoices and lagree	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen Invoices
Assignment Number mnly declare the information PAN Account Numb neficiary Bank Account	Zozgo 7/19 on mentioner is: 1 nt Name	occart med herein (b	Centre Col	Data Election Type Cline age) is tr	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted est of my beliefs Name: P Code: P	Paid in Earlier Invoices and lagree	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen Invoices
Assignment Number mnly declare the information PAN Account Numb neficiary Bank Account	Zozgo 7/19 on mentioner is: 1 nt Name	occart med herein (b	Centre Col	Data Election Type Cline age) is tr	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted est of my beliefs Name: P Code: P	Paid in Earlier Invoices and lagree	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen Invoices
Assignment Number	Zozgo 7/19 on mentioner is: 1 nt Name	occart med herein (b	Centre Col	Data Election Type Cline age) is tr	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted est of my beliefs Name: P Code: P	Paid in Earlier Invoices and Lagree A Received	Paid in this Invoice with all terms On:	Payable in Subsequen Invoices and conditions.
Assignment Number emnly declare the information of PAN Account Numb neficiary Bank Account	Zozgo 7/19 on mentioner is: 1 nt Name	occart med herein (b	Centre Col	Data Election Type Cline age) is tr	Quantity Synched Submitte	Rejected by IQC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted est of my beliefs Name: P Code: P	Paid in Earlier Invoices and Lagree A Received	Paid in this Invoice	Payable in Subsequen Invoices and conditions.

Research D Location:	ertify thatinterviews an eata by Marking Date of Issue	d collecting et Xcel as per 15/11/2 bile No:	registered with us a data. He/She has been auter project specific Assignment Valid From: 15/11/67 to Address: This object to facilitate in his/her assignments.	s a freelance supplier horized to collect Maint Letter. Reference	r for Irrket No: Work d on	PIC of the fre	
			Assignment let	er	1 (Card Holder	's Signature)
Freelancer Nam House Address Robbert		,	Job No: 2024 07 119 Job Title: CCC Rustar R Fieldwork Location: De				013-0003
detail at the projec	t briefing which fees for the as f.	ch vou had att	ith you regarding the assignment ended on. other associated fees as mention		terms and	conditions r	nentioned
Data Collect	tion Type		Segment - Cent	er		nantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
1							
offlire	2		Quart - 10cm	the Delli		55	@350/
The above stated ass numbers/quantity thi that data collected in as communicated at assignment in part/fi freelancer, and you a permanent/temporary without showing any	signment will rough the dev the device is a the above stat ull without ar are free to pu y employment reason thereo	ice handed over sent directly in sed briefing. It my further refursue any other tin the Compa	•	The completed ass i task in complete qua ice location should be ledule may result in no s is not an employme work for any other p tre. The Company rese	signment s ntity and d always in a on-accepta nt but men person, an	should be delata be sync active and Conce and ma rely an assid d that no re	elivered in required sed on daily basis so GPS be captured live to rejection of the agament to you as a sequest from you for nate your assignment
The above stated ass numbers/quantity the that data collected in as communicated at assignment in part/fif freelancer, and you a permanent/temporary without showing any I solemnly declare the	signment will rough the dev the device is a the above stat ull without ar are free to pu y employment reason thereo	ice handed over the directly in the control of the	and end oner to you for the data collection to the secured server. The devolution to you. This er vocation of your choice of any shall be entertained in future.	The completed ass in task in complete qua ice location should be idedule may result in no is is not an employme work for any other pare. The Company rese true and correct to the Signed in the 1) Witness Na Contact nu Signature: 2) Witness Na	signment sontity and contity and continue and contity	chould be deduted be synchold be synchold be synchold be synchold by the synch	elivered in required sed on daily basis so GPS be captured live to rejection of the agament to you as a sequest from you for nate your assignment

	J ragal BILL	1	Holle	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD.		Commercial Us	se:	
	BIII N	(0)		****
	Date Freel	ancer Code:	Mx9ELF2023-001	23
Towards my Charges/Fee	e againet Ass	ianment/s s	tated below:	
	Original Assi		Revised Assignment	Quantity and
Job No: 2024 07-114	Number and		Number and Date	Amount
Job Title: (CC froter fly				Payable
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai Pelli				
Fees for Assignment				
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate	Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges	A	0.45	192	C- 1-
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	55	350	192.	30/
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		198 c. 11		100
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others		TO LE	The second	7 - 3 7 F W
(Specify)				
Other Fees/Charges				
Supervision Charges		-10 TO 65		
Executive Name: fadliba forvat	11 0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX(49)	000			
otals	in a state of the	in the Market	1000001	_
) Fees for Assignment Job No Task	k Code Am	ount: -	19250 1-	
202407114				
Supervision Charges		ount: -		
	Grand To	tal (A + B) f	for Net Payment	
pees in Words: Nizeteer Hayand	two 1	hurdre	d Etty ruy	pes mell
MALLECT INCUSAGE				2001
	Summar	y		J. Copp.
	Summar	y Quantit		
scionment Number	ata Quan	Quantit Rejecte	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Quan Paid in Payab
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle	ata Quan	Quantit Rejecte by IQC	Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier	Paid in Payab this Subsec
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle	ata Quan	Quantit Rejecte by IQO	d Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in Payab
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle Ty	ata Quan ection Synch ype Subm	Quantit Rejecte by IQ0 and Agree by me	d Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in Payab this Subsec
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle Ty 2040 Quart Pelli off	ata Quan ection Synch ype Subm	Quantit Rejecte by IQ0 and Agree by me	d Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in Payab this Subsec
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle Ty 20190 Quart Aelli oft	ata Quan Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	d Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Paid in this Subsections Invoice Invo
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle Ty 20140 Quart Aelli off 7114 Inly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page)	ata Quan Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	d Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices est of my beliefs and lagree	Paid in this Subsection of the
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle To 20190 Quart Aelli off 7119 PAN Account Number is: AOMP T3430 M	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices est of my beliefs and lagree k Name:	Paid in this Subset Invoice Invoice
ssignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle Ty 2040 Quart Aelli off 7119 PAN Account Number is: AOM J J 3 43 0 M Efficiary Bank Account Name:	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices est of my beliefs and lagree k Name:	Paid in this Subset Invoice Invoice
Issignment Number Job No Segment Centre Collection John Account Number is: Account Number is	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices est of my beliefs and lagree k Name:	Paid in this Subset Invoice Invoice
Issignment Number Job No Segment Centre Collection John Segment Centre Centre Collection John Segment Centre Cent	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	est of my beliefs and lagree k Name: Code: Code:	Paid in this Invoice I
Issignment Number Job No Segment Centre Collection Job No Segment Centre Collection John Segment Centre Centre Collection John Segment Centre Centre Collection John Segment Centre	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	Invoice Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices est of my beliefs and lagree k Name:	Paid in this Invoice I
Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle To Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle To Assignment Number Job No Segment Centre Colle To Assignment Number July	ata ection Synch Submi	Quantit Rejecte by IQU and Agree by me	est of my beliefs and lagree k Name: Code: Bill Received	Paid in this Invoice I

marketxcel Exe	ecutive Name bile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ol Estate, New Delhi, De Foodh be Ruce of	Uhi -110020		PIC of the fr	eelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Della Mobithe specific request of the free	t Xcel as p : /ʃ///₺7	data. He/She has been per project specific Assig Valid From: (\frac{\int_1/2}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{899}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2} \times \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{2}	authorized to comment Letter. Reto 6/12/29 J	ollect Market eference No: ob Fieldwork		
					(Card Holder	's Signature)
		Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Hor Janes House Address E 14, Ka	rasylsi	Job No: 202407114 Job Title: CCC frata Fieldwork Location: D	r flus elli	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 6 /12/		2023-0059
ar Sir/Madam, s has reference to the discussival at the project briefing which now offer you fees for the ass	h wou had att	ith you regarding the assign tended on. other associated fees as m				
w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:		Segment - C	enter		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type				.//1	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:		Segment - C		elli		Section Commence and
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:	ice handed or sent directly it sed briefing. The further re the composition of the composition of the the composition of the co	and end on ver to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. ner vocation of your choic bany shall be entertained in		pleted assignmented quantity a hould be alway esult in non-accomployment but by other person pany reserves it	ent should be dund data be synta sin active and Geptance and mannerly an assument of the strict of t	elivered in required sed on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as a equest from you fo nate your assignment
by and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Above stated assignment will bers/quantity through the devi at a collected in the device is symmunicated at the above statement in part/full without an incer, and you are free to pure the showing any reason thereof analy declare the information in the statement of the showing any reason thereof analy declare the information in the statement of the showing any reason thereof analy declare the information in the statement of the showing any reason thereof analysis and the showing any reason thereof analysis are shown in the showing any reason thereof analysis are shown in the showing any reason thereof analysis are shown in the showing any reason thereof analysis are shown in the showing any reason thereof analysis are shown in the showing any reason thereof and the showing and the showing any reason thereof and the showing any reason the showing and the showing any reason the showing an	ice handed of sent directly is ded briefing. In further returned any other in the Comp.	and end on ver to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agree ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choic coany shall be entertained in	The competion task in condection task in condection task in condection set of the condection set of the condection set of the condection task in c	pleted assignmented quantity a hould be alway esult in non-accomployment but by other person pany reserves it	ent should be deand data be synds in active and deptance and mannerely an assa, and that no restricted from beliefs and the control of the co	elivered in required sed on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as a equest from you fo nate your assignment

Mobile	ess:- E-19 e No:- 9	4. Karas	neura	Simean	laur						
						BIL	_L				
	mer's Nan			IX PVT.	LTD.		For Co	ommercial	Use:		
Ph.: +91	la Industrial Es -11-4234350 : AAECM5086	00	-III, New Del	lhi-110020				6/12/24		F2025 - 000	9
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagaiı	nst Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	ow:	
Job No	: 2014	07114						signment and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Titl	le: CCC	Reod	er Plu	es							Payble
Fieldwor	k Location:		clli								
	or Assign					-	1				
	llection T		gment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
	Briefing cha		/I lable =			-	-	250	_	19250	7
	lecruitment		Listing			3	5	350		11200	
	lain intervi										
5- M	oderation/ Specify)	Translatio	Colored Colored Colored	iption/Othe	ers						
,	ees/Chai										
	on Charges										
	ve Name	7)	117	Root							
		· pugi	/ we wer	Ruo							
EIC Emp	oloyee ID	-			X1793	Ru	MyZ				
Totals		-			X1793	fu	MyZ				_
Totals): Date:	Signatu			fy k Code	Amo	ount:-	1925	0/—	
Totals	oloyee ID): Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Tas	fy k Code	Amo	ount:-	1925	0/—	
Totals) Fees fo	oloyee ID	Date:	Signatu	re: M	Tas	k Code		ount:-	1925	0/—	
Totals) Fees fo	r Assignen	Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Tas		Amo	ount:-	1925 Net Paym		
rotals) Fees fo) Supervi	r Assignen	D: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 202407	Tas	rand 1	Amo	ount:- A+B) For	Net Paym		Pet /
Totals) Fees fo	r Assignen	Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Tas	rand 1	Amo	ount:- A+B) For usdre	Net Paym		Pes 1
rotals) Fees fo) Supervi	r Assignen	D: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 202407	Tas	rand T	Amo	ount:- A+B) For usdre	Net Paym	ent Ly suf	Ocal Guantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Fotals) Fees fo) Supervi upees in assignment Number	r Assignen ision Charg Words: Job No.	D: Date: nt ges Nize J Segment aux	Signatu OC2 Centre	Job No. 202907 House Date Collection Type Hill	Tas	rand T	Amo Fotal (A D mmal Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For Language Ty Rejectedby Rejected by me	Net Paym ### L'## Invoice Quantit Accepted	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Fotals) Fees fo) Supervi upees in ussignment Number solemnly decly PAN Acceneficiary	r Assignen ision Charg Words: Job No.	Segment mation ment mation ment mation ment mation Marm	Centre Pelli tioned herein 3 Tup// e: Har	Job No. 202907 Hause Collection Type Athle (both sides of (8926 / 8)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sur ynched/ tted	Amo Fotal (A D mmal Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For us dre	Net Paym A L' L Invoice Quantit Accepted y beliefs and I accepted	Quantity Paidinthin Invoice or gree with all terms and ame: Bush	Subsequent Invoices
Fotals Fees fo Supervi Supe	Job No. 244414 clare the information Numer Bank According to Bank Bank According to Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	Segment Segment Material Segment Material Material Material Material Material Material Material Material Material	Centre Pelli Gond herein 3 Two file e: Harr ber: 2/7	Job No. 202907 Hause Collection Type Athle (both sides of (8926 / 8)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sur ynched/ tted	Amo Fotal (A D mmal Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For us dre	Invoice Quantit Accepted y beliefs and I as ciary Bank N ciary IFSC Co	Quantity Paidinthin Invoice or gree with all terms and ame: Bush	Subsequent Invoices 5 5 d conditions. of Baroda
Fotals Fees fo Supervi Supe	r Assignen r Assignen rision Charg Words: Job No. 249719 clare the information Numer Bank Account	Segment Segment Material Segment Material Material Material Material Material Material Material Material Material	Centre Pelli Gond herein 3 Two file e: Harr ber: 2/7	Job No. 202907 Hause Collection Type Athle (both sides of (8926 / 8)	Quantity Sy Submit	Sur ynched/ tted	Amo Fotal (A D mmal Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For us dre	Invoice Quantit Accepted y beliefs and I again the Colory IFSC Colors Bi	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice oree with all terms and arme: Bush	Subsequent Invoices SS d conditions. of Baroda o KARAM